
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

A B C D E F G H I

Ladies Auxiliary TXSSAR April 2021 2020-2021
Meg Anderson, Treasurer

Operating Fund Account - Beginning Balance $2,742.68

Reciepts:

Dues $20.00

Transfer for Lifetime Dues April 1st only $260.00

Multiple year payment

Membership Pins

Collection Memorium

Miscellenous Income

Total Receipts, Operating Fund $280.00

Disbursements:

Gifts for meetings

Lapel Pins

Patriot Fund Donation Memorium

Contributions CAAH

Contribution to CAR

Total Disbursement, Operating Fund $0.00

Ending Balance Operating Fund $3,022.68

Lifetime and Prepaid Dues - Beginning Balance $3,250.00

Reciepts:

Lifetime dues collected

Prepayment 

Total receipts, Lifetime $0.00

Disbursements:

 52 Life Members at $5 $260.00

Prepaid members $10.00

Total disbursements, Lifetime $270.00

Balance Lifetime & Prepaid dues Account $2,980.00

Total balance Operating Fund PLUS Lifetime and Prepaid Dues $6,002.68


