	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I
1	Ladies Auxiliary TXSSAR April 2021							2020-2021	
2			Meg Andei	rson, Treasi	urer				
3	Operating	ating Fund Account - Beginning Balance						\$2,742.68	
4		Reciepts:							
5			Dues					\$20.00	
6			Transfer fo	r Lifetime [Dues April 1	st only		\$260.00	
7			Multiple ye	ear paymen	it				
8			Membership Pins						
9			Collection	Memorium	1				
10			Miscelleno	us Income					
11		Total Rece	ipts, Opera	ting Fund				\$280.00	
12		Disbursem	ents:						
13			Gifts for m	eetings					
14			Lapel Pins						
15			Patriot Fur	nd Donation	Memoriun	n			
16			Contributions CAAH						
17			Contribution	on to CAR					
18									
19	Total Disbursement, Operating Fund							\$0.00	
20	Ending Balance Operating Fund						\$3,022.68		
21									
22	Lifetime ar	nd Prepaid	Dues - Begi	nning Bala	nce			\$3,250.00	
23		Reciepts:							
24			Lifetime du	ues collecte	d				
25			Prepaymer	nt					
26		Total receipts, Lifetime						\$0.00	
27									
28		Disbursements:							
29				embers at \$	5			\$260.00	
30			Prepaid me					\$10.00	
31	Total disbursements, Lifetime						\$270.00		
32	Balance Lifetime & Prepaid dues Account							\$2,980.00	
33									
34	Total balance Operating Fund PLUS Lifetime and Prepaid Dues \$6,002.68								